For clean work areas and clean rooms.
&pipe
Hi-Clean™
tubing
hangers
H
I-
C

Silicone,
70 DurometerSL
Ordering Example
1'10" (base mount adjustable
from 1'10" to 3'6")
110
VT Teflon (Slider)B
Series Material Size Hanger Style Grommet Style Grommet Material Hanger Type Polish Option
HH H- C T D SL S - -
Hanger Holding 316 Stainless 15 (1/2") Top Mount DIN 11850 Diam. Silicone, 70 Single Run 35 Ra Finish
Assembly Steel size from Ceiling Durometer
SIZE ISO 4200 O.D. DIN 11850 O.D.
8 (1/4") 13.50 (.531") 10.00 (.394")
10 (3/8") 17.20 (.677") 12.00 (.472")
15 (1/2") 21.30 (.839") 19.00 (.748")
20 (3/4") 26.90 (1.059") 23.00 (.906")
25 (1") 33.70 (1.327") 29.00 (1.142")
32 (1-1/4") 42.40 (1.669") 35.00 (1.378")
40 (1-1/2") 48.30 (1.902") 41.00 (1.614")
50 (2") 60.30 (2.374") 53.00 (2.087")
65 (2-1/2") 76.10 (2.996") 70.00 (2.756")
80 (3") 88.90 (3.50") 85.00 (3.347")
100 (4") 114.30 (4.50") 104.00 (4.094")
150 (6") 154.00 (6.063") 154.00 (6.063")
Sizing DIN and ISO Hanger Grommets
Important Note: Be sure to specify appropriate hanger sizes for pipe or tube. Industry trade standards for measuring pipe and tube outside diameter (O.D.)
is shown in the chart above. Use a calliper to measure pipe/tube to ensure proper grommet size.
10
HOUSING HANGER BODY HANGER BODY “HALFMOON” BODY HANGER BODY
SIZE SIZE TOP BOTTOM, UNTAPPED TOP BOTTOM, TAPPED
C 1/4" thru 3/4" HGH-C-01T- HGH-C-02T- HGH-C-01B- HGH-C-02S-
E 3/4" thru 1-1/4" HGH-E-01T- HGH-E-02T- HGH-E-01B- HGH-E-02S-
H 1-1/4" thru 2" HGH-H-01T- HGH-H-02T- HGH-H-01B- HGH-H-02S-
K 2" thru 3" HGH-K-01T- HGH-K-02T- HGH-K-01B- HGH-K-02S-
L 4" HGH-L-01T- HGH-L-02T- HGH-L-01B- HGH-L-02S-
M 6" HGH-M-01T- HGH-M-02T- HGH-M-01B- HGH-M-02S-
Housing
The Hanger Body Top is used for the Top Hanger Assembly. The Hanger Body Bottom, Untapped is used for the Top Hanger Assembly.
The “Halfmoon” Body Top is used for the Bottom Mont Assembly and Wall Mount Assembly. The Hanger Body Bottom, Tapped is used for the Bottom
Mount Assembly, and Multi-Mount Assembly.
Standard Material for Housings is T316 Stainless Steel. Standard Surface Finish is 35 Ra. Other Materials are available. Please Consult Factory for details.
Clamp Assembly
GROMMET TUBE PIPE COPPER TUBE
SIZE SIZE PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
1/4" HGSLAF23 HGSLAB08 HGSLAT23
C
3/8" HGSLBF23 HGSLBB08 HGSLBT08
1/2" HGSLCF08 HGSLCB08 HGSLCT08
3/4" HGSLDF08 HGSLDT08
3/4" HGSLDB08
E 1" HGSLEF08 HGSLEB08 HGSLET08
1-1/4" HGSLFF08 HGSLFT08
1-1/4" HGSLFB08
H 1-1/2" HGSLGF08 HGSLGB08 HGSLGT08
2" HGSLHF08 HGSLHT08
2" HGSLHB08
K 2-1/2" HGSLJF08 HGSLJB08 HGSLJT08
3" HGSLKF08 HGSLKB08 HGSLKT08
L 4" HGSLLF08 HGSLLB08 HGSLLT08
M 6" HGSLMF08 HGSLMB08 HGSLMT08
Grommet
Standard Material for Grommets is Silicone, 70 Durometer. Other Materials are available.
Please Consult Factory for details.
GROMMET TUBE PIPE COPPER TUBE
SIZE SIZE PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
1/4" HGVTAF24 HGVTAB24 HGVTAT24
C
3/8" HGVTBF24 HGVTBB24 HGVTBT24
1/2" HGVTCF24 HGVTCB24 HGVTCT24
3/4" HGVTDF24 HGVTDT24
3/4" HGVTDB24
E 1" HGVTEF24 HGVTEB24 HGVTET24
1-1/4" HGVTFF24 HGVTFT24